A. Zuidema

V. McAlea Major
J. Barber

J. Kobarda

M. Hayward

G. Kotsifas

J. Braam

J. Fleming

S. Datars-Bere
L. Livingstone

B. Coxhead

2014
STATEMENT OF TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR
SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICIALS

CITY OF LONDON

Position

City Manager

Managing Director Corporate Services & Chief Human Resources Officer
Managing Director Corporate Services & City Solicitor

Fire Chief

Managing Director Corporate Services & City Treasurer, Chief Financial Officer
Managing Director Development & Compliance Services, Chief Building Official
Managing Director Environmental & Engineering Services, City Engineer
Managing Director Planning & City Planner

Managing Director Housing, Social Services & Dearness Home

Managing Director Neighbourhood, Children & Fire Services

Managing Director Parks & Recreation

Appendix "C"

Total $
10,190.74
0.00
571.38
1,021.57
5,546.05
2,705.25
2,300.14
2,644.47
3,050.22
1,173.49

1,114.23



	Sheet1

