## 2014

## STATEMENT OF TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR

## SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICIALS

## **CITY OF LONDON**

	Position	Total \$
A. Zuidema	City Manager	10,190.74
V. McAlea Major	Managing Director Corporate Services & Chief Human Resources Officer	0.00
J. Barber	Managing Director Corporate Services & City Solicitor	571.38
J. Kobarda	Fire Chief	1,021.57
M. Hayward	Managing Director Corporate Services & City Treasurer, Chief Financial Officer	5,546.05
G. Kotsifas	Managing Director Development & Compliance Services, Chief Building Official	2,705.25
J. Braam	Managing Director Environmental & Engineering Services, City Engineer	2,300.14
J. Fleming	Managing Director Planning & City Planner	2,644.47
S. Datars-Bere	Managing Director Housing, Social Services & Dearness Home	3,050.22
L. Livingstone	Managing Director Neighbourhood, Children & Fire Services	1,173.49
B. Coxhead	Managing Director Parks & Recreation	1,114.23